
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 12/13/2017 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 7:30:49 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 12/6/2017 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 12/12/2017 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0702,TAX1800000011,1 CPO,0702,TAX1800000003,1 TAX DIVISION Servers and Virtualization Software ROLTA ADVIZEX TECHNOLOGIES
LLC

11/28/2017 12/11/2017 101,487.37

CRFQ,0708,ABC1800000006,1 CMA,0708,ABC1800000002,1 ALCOHOL BEVERAGE CONTROL
ADMINISTRATION

Warehouse Equipment Maintenance &
Repair Service

MH EQUIPMENT OHIO LLC 11/28/2017 12/12/2017 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1800000011,3 CPO,0803,DOT1800000013,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS HVAC SYSTEMS FOR DISTRICT 5
HEADQUARTERS

ROYAL AIRE LLC 09/19/2017 12/12/2017 36,421.83

CRFQ,0803,DOT1800000025,3 CMA,0803,DOT1800000024,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS PMS SOFTWARE (DOT6318C014) DEIGHTON ASSOCIATES LTD 10/12/2017 12/06/2017 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1800000027,1 CMA,0803,DOT1800000020,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS DISTRICT ONE (D-1) HYDRAULIC
COMPONENT REPAIR

MOUNTAINEER HYDRAULIC &
MACHINE SHOP INC

10/03/2017 12/11/2017 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

